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AT (fE16R) : 30,400.00 0.00 30,400.00
T (FEYE4 58) 5,850.00 0.00 5,850.00
B (208 34,000.00 0.00} 34,000.00
ZRE (FBIE15. 38) 17,595.00 0.00 17,595.00
R (FAIHTE) 31,050.00 0.00 31,050.00
R (3526 235) 49,837.00 0.00 49,837.00
EHE (B2, TH) 41,230.00 0.00 41,230.00
ZEH (EHELT. 138) 37,686.00 0.00 37,686.00
FFW (A5 ATH) 30,940.00 0.00 30,940.00
FHE (AELL 6E) 22,040.00 0.00 22,040.00
APRE (AIETOR) 140,000.00 0.00 140,000.00
M (13, 38) 25,270.00 0.00 25,270.00
AAL (EIF1SRE) 24,700.00 0.00 24,700.00
ZHE (B¥12.TH) 24,130.00¢ 0.00 24,130.00
ZT (AEYE31.4E) 75,360.00 0.00 75,360.00
2K (F3E33. 678 ‘ 84,175.00 0.00 84,175.00
ZEfhi (BT 59,400.00 0.00 59,400.00
dede (£ 4819, 9887) 51,948.00 0.00 51,948.00
ZFe (21, 858) 50,255.00 0.00 50,255.00
ZEE (B8 5W) 35,150.00 0.00 35,150.00
ZHE (¥4, 58) 27,550.00 0.00 27,550.00
ZAEE (AIE0RE) 44,000.00 0.00 44,000.00
HEEE (TR 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
B (13 97R) 26,543.00| 0.00 26,543.00
FH% (EYELT. TTE) 44,425.00 0.00 44,425.00
B (G333 8,645.00 0.00 8,645.00v
BENE (45 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00

3T 8T ITEPHEA: 2023-04-04 [ Dl4EEkft]




Bfr: 7T

ZFN | RERE Rift &4 RN HAT &

ZHE (@%‘10!53&:)« o | 25,272.00 0.00 25,272.00|
WMIREE (EYE5. TH) 7,410.00 0.00 7,410.00
ZK (fFEL9. 98F) 12,987.00 0.00 12,987.00
AR (IETRD) 64,800.00 0.00 64,800.00
Zdcrs (aBE25RE) 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
BrRk (FHELT. 5RRD) 33,402.00 0.00 33,402.00
ZEfeitfy (faYE45. 158) 108,360.00 0.00 108,360.00
gt (#9528, 87H) 72,175.00 0.00 72,175.00
ZHE (f3E18. 0058) 43,212.00 0.00 43,212.00
R (AYE15. 218) 38,454.00 0.00 38,454.00
Fe (fHH18. 0058 45,012.50 .0.00 45,012.50
2/ (EIE30R) 57,000.00 0.00 57,000.00
EMRE (22, 138) 42,047.00 0.00 42,047.00
=L (FAETHE) 59,400.00 0.00 59,400.00
ZKE (3520, 587) 38,950.00 0.00 38,950.00
Mg (FEE31E) 80,600.00 0.00 80,600.00
B TR (EIELT. 53) 33,250.00 0.00 33,250.00
ASphs (EIEARD) 45,600.00 0.00 45,600.00
ZEmk (B3R 176,400.00 0.00 176,400.00
ST (FYE8E) 58,800.00 0.00 58,800.00
AR (AYEI9R) 36,100.00 0.00 36,100.00
2T (faE8. 5H) 4,675.00 0.00 4,675.00
L (3R 55,200.00 0.00 55,200.00
Ik (EPE18E) 34,200.00 0.00 34,200.00
LU (£13H08. 4BT) 71,000.00 0.00 71,000.00
5% (#9532, 31) 77,520.00 0.00 77,520.00
(3510, %ﬁ)ﬁ 40,950.00 0.00 40,950.00
Rk 57,200.00 0.00 57,200.00
B (EE128) 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
FHE (R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

AT FL8T  FTEPHME: 2023-04-04 [ ME#A]




#

W% (BAE) AR

it

‘w | 2023435
\K@x& , Bl 5T
AR AR | BFA [RENE] RATEH Bt & At 4 A
ZHE (R 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
= 2V NGy D) 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
gk CEFD 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00|
HoA 39,700.00 0.00 39,700.00
TR (2001-247) 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
BEE (2002-78) 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
S (1999-175) 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Z 8 (2000-155) 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
K (2003-239) 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
;iﬁ?k (FZERHFHEQ 100.00 0.00 100.00
%gf (FERHIFHEQ 100.00 0.00 100.00
SRR S (EEEES) 240,000.00 30,000.00 210,000.00
NAT R4 443,202.51 0.00 443,202.51
RAT TR 14,750.00 0.00 14,750.00
Zﬁ\ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁéﬂﬁﬁﬁm 14,750.00 0.00 14,750.00
B FR 4 43K 100,176.00 13,200.00 86,976.00
Tisar 2,240.00 0.00 2,240.00
PR s 15,712.00 3,600.00 12,112.00
ety 43 41 56,599.00 9,120.00 47,479.00
N 3,325.00 480.00 2,845.00
ZANE 22,300.00 0.00 22,300.00
AR 1,241,203.20 36,876.47 1,204,326.73
4 )LEE 1818 (1R i i °110
06 FIREAH -10.70 0.00 -10.70
0TI EAh -75.79 0.00 -75.79
ERFMD -100.80 0.00 -100.80
MAF 2 #hBY 15.00 0.00 15.00
AR R4 BY 6.00 0.00 6.00
R & 7,589.00 0.00 7,589.00
FHEFEREL 300.00 0.00 300.00
5T FL8TW  ITEPHEE: 2023-04-04 [ DUEZHF]




% (RO BHATR

2023F3 A
BAL: T
REERT [H] LAt 450 SR RATEH
90.00 0.00 90.00
62.61 0.00 62.61
RAZ2RTEH 23.22 0.00 23.22
U T b 2 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
&R TAER RS s 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
HFE/ATENER 3,287.40 905.30 2,382.10
XAE 18,422.70 859.00 17,563.70
A SR e 8,900.00 0.00 8,900.00
2+8NE XL T 13,345.72 15,000.00 -1,654.28
AELHERRESE 10,548.42 0.00 10,548.42
GERTEREHR 18,596.00 375.70 18,220.30
TIEHE FAhED 5,850.00 0.00 5,850.00
=SBRSBI 1,941.00 1,950.00 -9.00
ILERFHEK 1,555.98 0.00 1,555.98
G TEvh e % 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
RRFFEE 57,208.47 0.00 57,208.47
AERFGETFE 25,725.06 0.00 25,725.06
S IX 2 g A 25 A B 5,643.19 0.00 5,643.19
TN 9,368.00 0.00 9,368.00
ﬁﬁ kR 500.00 0.00 500.00
S A S A PSS o 5 5,207.08 155.20 5,051.88
THIBR R 11,003.97 121.82 10,882.15
LB HRE R 534.00 0.00 534.00
SRR KA 5,578.47 0.00 5,578.47
ESARYE I A 2 2 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
AR B A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
| It TN 3,101.00 0.00 3,101.00
AR (A 70.00 0.00 70.00
Eé&éﬂéﬂi{s%%%—dm\% 23,510.33 3,871.68 19,638.65
fg%ﬁ%@%ﬁﬁ—%éﬂzﬂ 24,803.06 667.51 24,135.55

6T 8T
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[ EHAF]




Bfr: T

W%E GFN | RERE LAt &0 Bt &5 RIFTE&H
gBE }\ﬂ,ﬁ ;5% e 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
ANEHREEREH 18,337.63 12,970.26 5,367.37
BHER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
i%z}—_iﬁ%iﬁ&z%m—ﬂ?ﬁ 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
R IS IR B 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
“:N%F‘%ﬂhﬁﬁﬁ 7,503.84 0.00 7,503.84
ik MRS 302,240.84 0.00 302,240.84
S 4 b i 2 559,371.40 0.00| 559,371.40
HAt 371,734.72 12,900.00 358,834.72
RS -25,302.28 12,900.00 -38,202.28
H 3 -52.28 0.00 -52.28
#T -25,250.00 12,900.00 -38,150.00
KIBEER 392,510.00 0.00 392,510.00
TSI 4,527.00 0.00 4,527.00
Rift T3 182,700.00 63,700.00 119,000.00
T 160,000.00 41,000.00 119,000.00
TR 4E 280,000.00 0.00 280,000.00
ZERR -22,200.00 10,000.00 -32,200.00
BKE -23,700.00 | 8,500.00 -32,200.00
TR -23,700.00 8,500.00 -32,200.00
T -25,200.00 7,000.00 -32,200.00
e -25,200.00 7,000.00 -32,200.00
EHEFEEAR 22,700.00 22,700.00 0.00
AE 2,850.00 2,850.00 0.00
TIKFE 2,850.00 2,850.00 0.00
A 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
=Pk 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
BRE 16,050.00 16,050.00 0.00
VKR 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
FER 2,600.00 2,600.00} 0.00
EIW LW ITENHHE: 2023-04-04 [ MEEHKAFE])




Wer

27

1&»&“\ Af’EZ‘—.}"ﬁH%‘*?i BfL: T

Wiz | 2F A [ReNE]  REH Ef4EH A&
' 2,600.00 2,600.00 0.00
LS 2,600.00 2,600.00 0.00
FZHE 2,650.00 2,650.00 0.00
YER 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
KB R R ST 379,430.00 0.00 379,430.00
KHARLAT R 379,430.00 0.00 379,430.00
RIBREVE R 379,430.00 0.00 379,430.00
& it 8,412,743.49 170,263.47 8,242,480.02

W& H RN REFM/NA: HIR A
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Bfr. JT

. ; # N & B Y H & B £ # & F A
0 |EmsETT 0.00 0.00 167.66
1 TEERATHRRGARA T —H 2023-03-14 0.00 121.82 45.84
2 |fHATdb S £k 45 BR A ] 35 5 4R 4k 1( 2023-03-14 0.00 230.00 -184.16
3 UIREEERETBRBEELEHELEREL 2023-03-14 0.00 145.70 -329.86
4 B BERATE “=5=" =/)\i53 2023-03-14 0.00 1,950.00 -2,279.86
5 |#RW& 2023-03-14 497.52 0.00| -1,782.34
6 |RINE 2023-03-14 1,950.00 0.00 167.66
7T RETEEDAHARLESHRZEFY 2023-03-16 0.00 97.00 70.66
8 |IRI& 2023-03-16 97.00 0.00 167.66
& it 2, 544, 52 2,544, 52
A =
BALATNA MEHHFA R EIIA/MNA eI
i N
F9R.
5L
HEIW FE1TW O TEPEB: 2023-04-04 [ E#HA]




B >

4

~ AR

202343 H
STFETTB a1 Bpr 5T
H # N & & X & B £ B ZFAN
T g 0.00 0.00| 15,553,278.33
1 AE1H @023 8H31H ﬁ . 2023-03-01 4,410.00 0.00| 15,557,688.33 =i
2 2%3@1[%3@5’%&3 ﬁa K] izgg’ 2023-03-01 7,560.00 0.00| 15,565,248.33
3 2023@1 3)5] ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁzze 871:\ 2023-03-01 1,206.00 0.00| 15,566,454.33
4 |onontee.a 5 2023-03-01 378.00 0.00| 15,566,832.33
5 ggigjzéié%l‘mmww ! 2023-03-01 6,667.00 0.00| 15,573,409.33 pERiE
6 g IRARRP W 3 2025%2 2023-03-01 6,667.00 0.00| 15,580,166.33 Exkik
7 %i%’g B SFLEA 7 TR 2023-03-03 8,820.00 0.00| 15,588,086.33 FEhik
Z1030YWZ2023.05.03-2023.04
8 |'on [ F A 2023-03-03 240.00 0.00| 15,589,226.33
9 |20234F2F HAZE R L2 (HY 2023-03-04 0.00 1,605.06| 15,587,621.27
10 [HBR% 002023428 M %% 2023-03-04 0.00 155.20| 15,587,466.07
T E T HO5EM 02553 08-202304;
11 7EEEA% 2023-03-08 240.00 0.00| 15,587,706.07
12 (023424 Eaﬁ(ﬁﬁéﬂ NIZHEL 2023-03-08 0.00 4525 15,587,660.82
AR A B A LZ dh)
13 |(T2023F2H B H (M KHALRIE 2023-03-08 0.00 226.26| 15,587,434.56
hbliZ G O A7 b A L2 g
14 |202342H HB(MNRAHBE 2023-03-08 0.00 1,391.62| 15,586,042.94
/'1 =2A -l-. I\ LZ aa\
15 |#T2023428 %?ﬂ*(ﬁﬁéﬂ,,\ 2023-03-08 0.00 295.79| 15,585,747.15
Nt L2
16 127(;’23;2 ki Sl 2023-03-08 0.00 763.15|  15,584,984.00
17 ;%’23’*‘?"“] TR TR BT 2023-03-08 0.00 2412| 15,584,950.88
T 9&"?@ l‘_; %z‘ﬁn HLEETZT360 Tl
18 | g5 k0029411 F 78 - 2023-03-09 27,000.00| - 0.00| 15,611,959.88 B=Hii%
19 |og #g § ?eﬂ?bzm sk 2023-03-09 240.00 0.00| 15,612,199.88
A
20 FREE IR A 2023-03-09 18,600.00 0.00| 15,630,799.88
21 |1E42023F2H A B H/(NEHF 2023-03-09 0.00 170.26| 15,630,629.62
1 /2 gy
22 |52023428 l%%%(ﬁﬁéﬂéﬂx. 2023-03-09 0.00 19.44| 15,630,610.18
et L2
A58 R
23 5 IR erg/\ 2023-03-09 0.00 15,000.00| 15,615,610.18
24 %@1‘%2023@2)% B (R A 2023-03-09 0.00 80.77|  15,615,529.41
p AN 3 " =
25 |onoaten 1 2023-03-09 0.00 881.59| 15,614,647.82
26 2%’5’;&;@5%%*'253““'55“ 2023-03-10 30,360.00 0.00| 15,645,007.82 fEsik
27 %gi éEZUZ:‘IE@ﬁ)\EﬁEbJ H 2023-03-13 176,400.00 0.00| 15,821,407.82
&3S HEIJE
28 8 7R & 2023-03-13 43,010.00 0.00| 15,864,417.82
29 |FHEITENR20234E3 4+ 2023-03-13 0.00 15,078.92| 15,849,338.90
Vimi 2\
A RS RS TS
30 %)‘23{ 0 %B jl\L }z\fﬁ%ﬁﬁ 2023-03-13 0.00 62.30| 15,849,276.60
JievE LTS
31 ATH ()\EIRESM) 2023-03-14 0.00 12,200.00f 15,837,076.60
HIW 3T ITEREBA: 2023-04-04 [ DlAEE4E]




,,-f* .um.‘_j i E

% ~<‘;‘

T W X

4

~ R

’[/ g ﬁ\g\% 202343
ﬁg@m@ﬁ B B IERHBAM
H N X W& B £ W

2023-03-14 0.00 1,425.00| 15,835,651.60

2023-03-14 0.00 859.00| 15,834,792.60

gh ‘4 N 2023-03-14 0.00 654.00| 15,834,138.60
{+2EvkiE B BT 2% 2023-03-14 0.00 740.00| 15,833,398.60
ﬁﬁiﬁé#‘r%ﬂzozwsﬁ (ENZEN 2023-03-14 0.00 15,120.00| 15,818,278.60
BIE 2023-03-14 0.00 497.52| 15,817,781.08
RIS 2023-03-14 0.00 1,050.00| 15,815,831.08
Rl ek 2023-03-15 82,896.00 0.00| 15,898,727.08
gfs %]H;Eﬂé ﬁiﬁ Tl R 2023-03-15 3,000.00 0.00| 15,901,727.08
S A Z R A 20 4 2023-03-15 34,000.00 0.00| 15,935,727.08
%W”m 2023-03-15 10,000.00 0.00| 15,945,727.08
f%_gemuﬁg VR 2UE202 2023-03-15 17,000.00 0.00| 15,962,727.08
2'%%35551“5_36% i%g“ AR 2023-03-15 5,000.00 0.00| 15967,727.08
,,;ﬁ” gaq%ﬁ Do 2023-03-16 0.00 10,000.00|  15,957,727.08
sty o Eledl 2023-03-16 0.00 10,000.00|  15,947,727.08
g ﬁéﬁ {Eé g btz 2023-03-16 0.00 10,000.00| 15,937,727.08
IR EE =)\ L& —H 2023-03-16 0.00 905.30| 15,936,821.78
Ro& 2023-03-16 0.00 97.00| 15,936,724.78
g;ﬁg%@mm* 2 2023-03-20 0.00 96.00| 15,936,628.78
:fzgg;fﬁﬁk%?ilﬂ}z\ééﬁ ( 2023-03-20 40,000.00 0.00| 15,976,628.78
202342 AR ﬁl: ,/\EE% 2023-03-20 24,000.00 0.00| 16,000,628.78
o2 BN 2023-03-21 221.37 0.00| 16,000,850.15
M§“@“iﬁzozsﬁﬁ~ 2023-03-21 31,007.40 0.00| 16,031,857.55
PZETH20234E3F T & 2023-03-23 0.00 31,368.50| 16,000,489.05
gﬁiﬁ%ﬁiiﬁ/\mzuz 2023-03-23 0.00 2,308.41|  15,998,090.64
gf’é‘?;éyg%?*‘”‘#m 2023-03-23 0.00 3,308.41| 15,994,602.23
RN RTE e 2023-03-23 0.00 13,190.46|  15,981,501.77
R i 2023-03-23 0.00 1,000.00| 15,980,501.77
1‘@5%]@‘5;;‘;352”2"”"5” 2023-03-23 | 0.00| 600.00| 15,979,901.77
2)23 e Eﬁ.ﬁ%ﬁ R 2023-03-23 0.00 9,000.00|  15,970,901.77
H e SRR 2023-03-23 0.00 14,400.00|  15,956,501.77
g%g P P 2023-03-23 0.00 875.00| 15,955,626.77
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A

2

fi R

202343 5
e %@%%%wAf’Eé"ﬁﬂ%Aﬁ B
== *\@@*5 BW | kAe® | TmeWm | &2 B | &FA
\ ,& L4
64 /\\a '#wt«w ?:"\12‘ P3EE 2023-03-23 0.00 514.99| 15,955,111.78
65 2023-03-27 0.00 500.00| 15,954,611.78
66 |2023F# X ERBMB S ER 2023-03-27 0.00 1,205.00| 15,953,406.78
67 ;&E z/ﬂ: AT ATt 2023-03-28 88,000.00 0.00| 16,041,406.78
68 [2023FEHXERS M 2 FER 2023-03-28 0.00 122.92| 16,041,283.86
69 quxmwm 2023-03-29 86,064.00 0.00| 16,127,347.86
70 gﬁ%ﬂ%fi%f'-w?EEW‘ 2023-03-29 0.00 3,000.00 16,123,447.86
71 ﬁwﬁf 1m5_4%%1 Eﬂfﬁm LR 2023-03-31 5,315.63 0.00| 16,128,763.49
72 |¥772023.3.15.2023.4. 144 {88; | 2023-03-31 265.79 0.00| 16,129,029.28
73 ;gé‘l;iﬁgfmﬁﬁws 84 | 2023-03-31 285.41 0.00| 16,129,314.69
74 2023 X B B T2 B 2023-03-31 0.00 482.00| 16,128,832.69
75 l@ 2 o R NE 2023-03-31 0.00 53.53| 16,128,779.16
76 ”% BE% ;.EW’E‘W*W’ 2023-03-31 0.00 10,387.00|  16,118,392.16
7 gm m%ﬂ o : 2023-03-31 0.00 3,200.00| 16,115,192.16
78 |1k AR e I NET: 2023-03-31 0.00 4,800.00|  16,110,392.16
79 |t HFEE. TBRE. £8 2023-03-31 0.00 4,800.00| 16,105,592.16
80 [bs ) S 2023-03-31 0.00 1,800.00|  16,103,792.16
E SRl e D an i
81 g% Ky 2023-03-31 0.00 1,800.00|  16,101,992.16
82 |ft#/ 2023 EH R 4 2023-03-31 0.00 100.00| 16,101,892.16
83 |fI#FH 12023 FEFET RIAE 2023-03-31 0.00 100.00{ 16,101,792.16
84 g%?gﬁ?*%ﬂ;&%‘ 2023-03-31 8,854.00 0.00| 16,110,646.16
& it 767,707.60 210,339.77
BN ATAN: 3 W& AT AN: REHEM/NA: HIRA
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HoE R~ — B R

2023F3H

T A AR A BT T

WMEER | FAH JRE #TIH e
5,800.00 966.00 4,834.00
PA401 (03)) 4,950.00 343.75 4,606.25
HRELEBMLE 0.00 1,407.25 -1,407.25
ﬁ)@ﬁwmﬁﬁ CRITELS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Eh 13,622,411.10|  2,879,273.66| 10,743,137.44
001001 |iHEARE 33,044.69 33,044.69 0.00
001002 |ERIFF K5 3,045,796.05| 1,832,448.60| 1,213,347.45
001003 |&RIF T 436,661.76 364,328.00 72,333.76
001004 [FERZBE104TLTHBRHL 0.00 0.00 0.00
001005 |HBLBEGYZH4H Bl | 0.00 0.00 0.00
001006 |FERZPE5810%75 2% | 0.00 0.00 0.00
001007 |EREZBEIES | 566,730.14 363,713.36 203,016.78
002001 |[EERIFHSHFRHE 555,778.45 162,168.00 393,610.45
002002 |BER=#1K 0.00 0.00 0.00
002003 |[MAEERHI/L | 0.00 0.00 0.00
002004 |1.6kHHEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
002005 |1.4kHBAE 0.00 0.00 0.00
002006 |HEEH 0.00 0.00 0.00
002007 | &ML 0.00 0.00 0.00
002008 |3 iE{RF:4H (FDX_A/D_45) 1,850.00 1,850.00 0.00
002009 |EFAEENHL ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00
002010 %zﬁﬁzzﬁ JEbEL 15,700.00 14,612.00 1,088.00
002011 [HEMEEENL (26D 2,350.00 1,794.50 555.50
002012 |FIEAL3118%BEBITENL 1,350.00 919.00 431.00
002013 |AEHL (2021B) 2,100.00 1,680.00 420.00

W 5 FTENEH: 2023-04-04 [ Jl4EHM4]




i e B e — R R
2023438
A fEGFBAIL Bl 7
X
WESER | F4IRM JRIE #rIe #E
002014 AE4810% i 2,000.00 1,249.00 751.00
002015 bz\éﬁ (6%) 0.00 0.00 0.00
002016 |EEEMm (3&) 4,250.00 4,014.01 235.99
002017 |=ETEPHL (ML_1861) 0.00 0.00 0.00
002018 |=EZEPHL (K2200) 0.00 0.00 0.00
002019 |(=E%rEEN (ST72) 1,450.00 1,063.00 387.00
002020 |FATHEEMNL (FX_FT862CN) 0.00 0.00 0.00
002021 |XfHE (21D 1,780.00 652.50 1,127.50
002022 fﬂg&% (BE_T20TH/ ST 440 9,324.00 3,885.00 5,430.00
002023 |LEDERGF 3,800.00 2,162.00 1,638.00
002024 [HFHE 28) 1,770.00 1,298.00 472.00
002025  |/NKOKZKBEEIT EIHL 949.00 237.00 712.00
002026 |RZFIE (299 1,840.00 245.00 1,595.00
002027 [HBMGEML (4EFRB560M_K) 2,880.00 520.00 2,360.00
002028 |HANERA B 7,799.00 0.00 7,799.00
002029 |[HAZEFEF—IK 0.00 0.00 0.00
003001  |4hJLEEHTZBHL 0.00 0.00 0.00
003002 |REBEFLE 54,252.00 0.00 54,252.00
003003  |EEREFTER#L (1020) 0.00 0.00 0.00
003004 |fE&) Sk 0.00 0.00 0.00|
003005 |EE-RDVDEMIR & 0.00 0.00 0.00
003006 | &AL 0.00 0.00 0.00
003007  |4%& /775 iHKF_35340_N5 0.00 0.00 0.00
003008 & ~ATTBD_LED 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00;
003009 |RFH#FME2TP_80_21 0.00 0.00} 0.00
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003010\32%%&‘{ ’ 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
003011  |%) LI B figi 0.00 0.00 0.00
003012 |HiIRk4E 0.00 0.00 0.00
003013 |ZFHAITEMHL (EPSON_L301) 0.00 0.00 0.00
003014 |/KFE GHBFED 0.00 0.00 0.00
003015 |iHBEZE 34,306.00 0.00 34,306.00
003016 |HFEHEM4E (REHE) 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
003017 |BRHENRE 65,110.00 0.00 65,110.00
003018 |BHAL363—1EKL (Z1JLED 0.00 0.00 0.00
003019 |EMZTRIE (FJLED 0.00 0.00 0.00
003020 |ERADNTEERE 28,000.00 0.00 28,000.00
003021 |ERIFENLIE (A 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
003022 |/NKEBRR49ZE~ (%)LED 0.00 0.00 0.00
003023 |%)LEIRE 284,570.50 0.00 284,570.50
003024 |&REMI0E (BINREILE) 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
003025 [FTZiHL 1,790.00 0.00 1,790.00
003026 |Ef (1) 2,850.00 0.00 2,850.00
003027 |FHAEL380FT ENHL 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
003028 |6032F! =% HzEh%E 3,900.00 0.00 3,900.00
003029 |EXBI2E (FJLED 0.00 0.00 0.00
003030 |BXARSE A EB X (%)LIEED 0.00 0.00 0.00
003031 )ﬁ%&msafﬁp—@m (Sl 0.00 0.00 0.00
003032 [ZAZEEMEM (A 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
003033  [/MELIEEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
003034 |3ERIZVEKF_72L/Y_PA400 (D3) 4,399.00| 0.00 4,399.00
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N 2023435

X% EEET A B 6

BPGE “a WESA | FFEE | R o i
oo:;)%s}ﬁ"‘ 685 gad e 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00

AN &

003036 | SR (b 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
003037 |MizEREE 1,425.00 0.00 1,425.00
003038 |ZRALmEiliZE (ET77037) 148,680.00 0.00 148,680.00
003039 |&REM (A 3,280.00 0.00 3,280.00
003040 |HEAHKE 181,011.09 0.00 181,011.09
003041 |PUkEE. EMILEE 1,093,959.64 0.00| 1,093,959.64
003042 |{#+HBI1000DZHEEEN =50 % 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
003043 | FTRAATEAS 2,968,233.29 0.00| 2,968,233.29
003044 |THAM 136,407.90 0.00 136,407.90
003045 |HEEXIER 654,282.67 0.00 654,282.67
003046  [JGZEBHEAMN 990.00 0.00 990.00
003047 gf%f’ﬂ%ﬁ CEAR_55PUF609 1,394.55 0.00 1,394.55
003048 |REPEHRMENIE 6,915.00 0.00 6,915.00
003049 g%ﬁ"@&}\mﬂ’u’”’%%&éﬁ 598,620.00 0.00 598,620.00
003050 [hEfk}F (24 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
004001 | T REFE K 7 121,570.00 46,098.00 75,472.00
004002 |HER 97,774.00 37,075.00 60,699.00
004003 |TBHEMEFEFR 0.00 0.00 0.00
004004 iﬁiﬁiﬁ (10YZ+B5_4_5. 5KW) 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
004005 |‘REARMAMNE 32,000.00 0.00 | 32,000.00
004006 [EBEEFLRERIFI] 179,584.00 0.00 179,584.00
004007 [FEK. HOEREE 710,683.11 0.00 710,683.11|
004008 | UL £ 3 B 1455 169,792.00 | 0.00 169,792.00
004009 |HFLoE. POHUREE 1,248,528.26 0.00| 1,248,528.26
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THAERE | KBRKEH AT Ritxn &&%e £
156000 155948. 90 51. 1
15 0 15
2 . 6 0 6
%E’%ﬂt@ﬁ‘éy %5 7589 0 7589
FAEFERBELER FAHFERE 300 0 300
EBRE ZTH ' 90 0 90
FERLER FHERL 338.61 276 62.61
RHZERTEH RHR LRV 487. 22 464 23.22
R RE T TR 1 1500 0 1500
SRTERREYS |SBITIERRS 7800 0 7800
FE/ATENER FE/MAL . 8464. 2 905. 3 5176. 80 2382. 1
XHE XALE 20000 859 1577.3 17563. 7
HEFREUFES | HSTHES5UH 10000 1100 8900
EEXHRERES EBXHER 100000 89451. 58 10548. 42
ZERTREEN GERNTER 35000 375.7 16404 18220. 3
TREHE 28 BEHAER 5850 0 5850
HAth W& —EILAE 3000 3000 0
JLERIFHKX JILERFHK 8000 6444. 02 1555. 98
W TS IKE T W T AR 2100 800 1300
ARPFES AR 175388. 84 118180. 37 57208. 47
AEMBFEETE | AHREEET 170000 144274. 94 25725. 06
EBIMER S (B WARER 881369. 8 881369. 8 0
HEXEEAMEKE | HRXREEAKE 150000 144356. 81 5643. 19
TN RE 35000 25632 9368
BRERKEELT | BRERKER 500 0 500
ERREEEHARE R EBEE R 4000 4000 0
%ﬁﬁx%gﬁ%qj'”% %ﬁﬁjﬁtm%qﬂ , 30000 155.2 24792. 92 5051. 88
LA E TR 1 AL 56700 121. 82 45696. 03 10882. 15
LB RE OB 1500 966 534
SEERITKAEE T | G 1065912. 61 1060334. 14 5578. 47
Eﬁﬁ%g;AI&E A P s A 4000 0 4000
#71 EEE; mEHE A H&E3) 1000 0 1000
FRNAUNBERS| RSN 3000000 2996899 3101
\
Ak Ao | B ﬁ%ﬁ*’t & 5397. 32 5327. 32 70
’H ﬁﬁ%\iﬁgﬁ"ﬁ AT 340000 3871. 68 316489. 67 19638. 65
NEARBHEZN-% —
SRS B A NRERIZEE 204000 667. 51 179196. 94 24135. 55
HBREATERR | EBEALEWS 5000 0 5000
NEREERE T UNGES: % 3] 602232. 62 12970. 26 583894. 99 5367. 37
SRS EHER 5000 5000
XRHEFEFEREWN| e wnas
SHERNES 2R E X 60000 60000
LRI PR TR A&V 7200 7200 0
E%?ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%iﬁ%&% Exss 5500 5500
%‘;ggfr zgz;ﬁ TAE ?: gﬁﬁﬁﬁ 15007. 68 7503. 84 7503. 84
TR ER RS R 313540. 84 11300 302240. 84
W2 BT B & PRI A 7 R R 5986. 98 5986. 98 0
FE bR R T A B3R AR 559371. 4 559371. 4
5 it 8070148. 12 19926. 47 6244784. 61 1206177. 3
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